BUDGET CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

Saturd March H-
9:00--Museun of Mammals

- 10:00--Museum of Paleontology
10:30--Thayer Museum

11:00-~Wilcox Museum

Mondayv, March
9:30-~Women's Adv. & Corbin Hall

10:30~-Men's Adv. & State Food Lab.

e s OO—-—lerarles
a t45--Marsha
00--Alds & Awards

Tuesday, March &
10:30--Buildings and Grounds

2:00-~Extension

Wednes Marc
2:00--Water Lab. & San. Engr.
2:00~-Advanced Standing

Thursday, March 10
10:30--Chemical Engineering

11:30--Engineering Drawing
2:00--Mechanical Engr.
2:00--Machine Construction
3:45--Applied Mechanics

Frid March 11
9:30-~Architecture
10:30-=Electrical Engr.
2:00~-~Civil Engr.
% :00--Petroleum Engr.

Saturday, March 12

9:00--Mining & Metallurgical Engr.

10:00--Engineering Adm.
10:30--Bursar

Monday, March 14
9:30-=Z001logy |
10:30--Physics & Astronomy
2:+00--Botany
3:00-~Ent., Ent. Mus., Ent. Fie 1d

Tuesday, March 15
10:30~-~Chemistry

2:00~--Home Economics
3:00~--Psychology

Wednes March 16
9:30--Mathematics

10:30~~Pharmacy & Drug Lab.
2:00--Bacteriology
3:30--Physiology

Thursday, March 17

10:30--Registrar

11:15--News Bureau
2:00-~-Military Science
2:4F-~Journalism Press

Friday, March 18
10:30-~-Sociology

2:00--Philosophy

1938~"'39

Saturd March 1
9:00--Health Service & Health Instr.

10:30--Psychological Tests
11:00--Appointment Bureau

Tuesday, March 22

10¢30--Education Clinic

11:30--0Oread Training School
2 +00--Education |
3:30--Physical Education

Wednesday, March 2
9:30--History

10:30-~Political Science
2:00~-~Biochemistry
3+00~-Anatomy

Thursday, March 2U
10:30~~Law
2 :00--Romance Languages
3:00--Latin & Greek

Frid March 2
9:+30--German

10:30--College Adm.
2 :00-~Economics

Saturday, March 26
9+00--Athletics

10:00--Weights & Measures

Monday, March 28
2:00--Geology & Geol. dSurvey

Tuesday, March 29
10:30--Speech

2:00--Journalism
3:00--Graduate Adm.

Wednesday, March 30
9:00--Medicine (at K. C.)

Thursdayv, March 31
10:30-~-Chancellor's Office
11:00--Alumni Office
11:15--CSEP Office
11:30--Endowment Ass'n.

Friday, Anril 1
10:30--Fine Arts Adm.

2:00--Violin & Orchestra

21 45--0rgan
3:30--Voice

Saturday, April 2
9:100-~Piano
9t 30--Drawing & Painting
10¢30--Design

Monday, April 4
Q:30--Public School Music

10:15-~Band

Tuesday, April 18
10:30-~English



